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25 February 2013 
Company Announcements Office 
ASX Limited 
Exchange Centre 
20 Bridge Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
Dear Sir / Madam 

 

 
Advanced Surgical Design & Manufacture Limited – Non-Renounceable Rights Issue 

 

 

The following is the amended timetable to apply to the rights issue announced to the market on 22 

February 2013 based on today being day zero for the purpose of Appendix 7A. 

 

Appropriate changes to the documentation will be lodged with the ASX later today. 

 
 

Event Date 

Announcement of Rights Issue, 708AA cleansing notice, Offer 
Document and Appendix 3B lodged with ASX  

Friday, 22nd February 2013 

Notice to Shareholders containing information required by Appendix 
3B 

Tuesday, 26th February 2013 

Ex date – the date on which Shares commence trading without the 
entitlement to participate in the Rights Issue 

Wednesday, 27th February 2013 

Record Date – the date for determining entitlements of Shareholders 
to participate in the Rights Issue 

7.00 p.m., Tuesday, 5th March 2013 

Despatch of Offer Document and Entitlement and Acceptance Form to 
Eligible Shareholders 

Monday,11th March 2013 

Rights Issue opens for acceptances Tuesday, 12th March 2013 

Closing Date-Offer closes  5.00 p.m., Tuesday, 26th March 2013 

Rights Issue Securities quoted on a deferred settlement basis Wednesday, 27th March 2013 

Shortfall notification to ASX Tuesday, 2nd April 2013 

Allotment of New Shares Wednesday, 3rd April 2013 

Despatch of Certificates to Shareholders Thursday, 4th April 2013 

Normal trading of New Shares issued under the  Friday, 5th April 2013 

 

 
Yours faithfully 
 
Richard Ulrick 
Company Secretary 


